
From: Ogmail com> 
Subject: Schedule 
Sent: Wednesday, July 31, 2013 8 36:05 PM 
Cc: L n & Jo o fontanilla < 

Epstein Jeffrey <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

TONG T : 

5:00pm JE to Call Andrew Farkas 

fontanilla 

cell) 

7:00pm JE to Call Patrick Fenn office) 

2013 August 

Thursdav 1. 2013 NY-RANCH 

10:00am Wheels up from Teterboro, Atlantic Aviation to the Ranch 

Pilot Dave: 

Co Pilot: Billy: 

12:00am (2:00pm EST) TENTATIVE Arrival to Albuquerque, Atlantic Aviation 

Friday August 2, 20013 RANCH 

Reminder: 7pm Leon Botstein's Opera, Sosnoff Theater (Fisher Center for the 
Performing Arts at Bard College) 

Reminder on holiday Aug. 2-9 (back in the office on the 12111) 
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Saturday August 3, 2013 RANCH-VEGAS 

11:20am and to arrive via AA#1099 from DFW 

TBD JE to go to Vegas. Meet u w/Pablos around 3-4pm at DEF CON. Dinner 
w/Pablos & others. (Pablos: p)DEF CON Conference: 
httv://defeon.org/ 

Caesar's Palace 

3570 Las Vegas Blvd, South 

Las Vegas, Nevada 89109 

Patty Kri itz is Director o VIP O erations office, 
cell) 

Hotel confirm #'s: 

#1 4WMMD 

#2 GSNMD 

#3 CVNMD 

#4 M4DMD 

#5 DDDMD 

#6 4WDMD 

Sunday August 4, 2013 VEGAS-RANCH 

Reminder: 3pm Leon Botstein's Opera, Sosnoff Theater (Fisher Center for the 
Performing Arts at Bard College) 

11:50pm and to depart AIb via Jet Blue #1506 
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Monday August 5, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder Bobby Slayton to come back to NY today and stay until Aug. 5 

5:48am and to arrive JFK 

Tuesday August 6, 2013 RANCH 

Wednesday August 7, 2013 RANCH- SEATTLE-RANCH 

Reminder Bella Klein on holiday Aug. 7-21, Back In the Office on Aug. 22 

TBD Depart in the morning for Seattle 

TBD Return to the Ranch 

Thursday August 8. 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Roy & Steph back at work today 

Friday August 9, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Aug. 9, back to work on Monday Aug. 12 

10:59pm Martin Nowak to arrive Albuquerque via Jet Blue #1505 (Martin does not 
have a cell phone!) 

Saturday August 10.2013 RANCH 
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Sunday August 11, 2013 RANCH 

Monday August 12, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: back in the office today 

Tuesday August 13, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Lesley on holiday Aug. 13-18 

Wednesday August 14, 2013 RANCH 

12:00pm Martin Nowak to depart Albuquerque via AA111662 

Thursday August 15, 2013 RANCH 

Friday August 16, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Aug 16, back to work on Monday Aug. 19 

Saturday August 17.2013 RANCH 

Sunday August 18, 2013 RANCH 

Monday August 19, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Gulfstream GIV School Completion today 

Reminder Lesley back to work today 

Tuesday August 20, 2013 RANCH 

Wednesday August 21, 2013 RANCH 
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Thursday August 22, 2013 RANCH 

Friday August 23, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder Leon Botstein would like to go to the ranch Aug. 23/24 

Saturday August 24. 2013 RANCH 

Sunday August 25, 2013 RANCH 

Monday August 26, 2013 RANCH 

Tuesday August 27.2013 RANCH-PB 

TBD Depart in the morning for PB 

Wednesday August 28.2013 PB-LSJ 

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Aug. 28,29,20, Back to work on Sept 3 

Reminder: Go see Vera Wang's apartment when back in NY 

TBD Depart to S7'7' today 

Thursday August 29, 2013 LSJ 

Friday August 30, 2013 LSJ 

Saturday August 31, 2013 LSJ 
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